
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
29 

232 

38 

176 

254 

187 

12 

203 

218 

190 

80 

50 

201 

41 

78 

182 

157 

172 

91 

24 

212 

213 

115 

39 

121 

189 

106 

227 

109 

202 

186 

128 

139 

79 

188 

112 

81 

179 

207 

117 

130 

140 

60 

Name 
FORTE Gianni 

SPANNOCCHI Luca 

KAPETZ Gabor 

GAUDE Carlo Alberto 

ELVIRA Patrizio 

LOLLI Fabrizio 

STRBAC Luka 

NINCI Alessandro 

PRODI Daniele 

MAI Nicola 

AKNIN Mickael Elie 

GAGHET Mickael 

MORI Stefano 

KOENIG Romain 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

GIUSTINI Kevin 

DI BELLA Stefano 

FRABETTI Massimo 

FURLAN Francesco 

FABBRI Michel 

PETRONI Stefano 

PICCOLO Stefano 

ANGELI Andrea 

FOZOR Karoly 

VOVK Daniel 

MAI Francesco 

ROUSSEL Stephane 

SAETTI Paolo 

VIGUET-POUPELLOZ Olivier 

NATALI Alessio 

LAGOELA DA SILVA Thomas 

FERA Marco 

CECCHINELLI Mirko 

AKNIN Liran 

LONGONI Mauriz io 

ALBERICI Luca 

AKNIN Sasha 

GIUBBOLINI Alessandro 

PASQUINI Raffaele 

ASENCIO David 

BUSI Alessandro 

CEROFOLINI Andrea 

SEQUIES Denis  

Gap 

1.673 

0.892 

1.066 

0.046 

0.342 

0.587 

0.081 

0.075 

0.199 

0.159 

0.101 

0.039 

0.126 

0.002 

0.244 

0.058 

0.098 

0.216 

0.161 

0.009 

0.211 

0.024 

0.454 

0.110 

0.324 

0.111 

0.069 

0.010 

0.424 

0.016 

0.011 

0.124 

0.256 

0.267 

0.337 

0.076 

0.063 

0.041 

0.382 

0.442 

0.382 

0.424 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

1.673 

2.565 

3.631 

3.677 

4.019 

4.606 

4.687 

4.762 

4.961 

5.120 

5.221 

5.260 

5.386 

5.388 

5.632 

5.690 

5.788 

6.004 

6.165 

6.174 

6.385 

6.409 

6.863 

6.973 

7.297 

7.408 

7.477 

7.487 

7.911 

7.927 

7.938 

8.062 

8.318 

8.585 

8.922 

8.998 

9.061 

9.102 

9.484 

9.926 

10.308 

10.732 

Best Tm 
2:08.977 

2:10.650 

2:11.542 

2:12.608 

2:12.654 

2:12.996 

2:13.583 

2:13.664 

2:13.739 

2:13.938 

2:14.097 

2:14.198 

2:14.237 

2:14.363 

2:14.365 

2:14.609 

2:14.667 

2:14.765 

2:14.981 

2:15.142 

2:15.151 

2:15.362 

2:15.386 

2:15.840 

2:15.950 

2:16.274 

2:16.385 

2:16.454 

2:16.464 

2:16.888 

2:16.904 

2:16.915 

2:17.039 

2:17.295 

2:17.562 

2:17.899 

2:17.975 

2:18.038 

2:18.079 

2:18.461 

2:18.903 

2:19.285 

2:19.709 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

VELOCI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
161 

126 

62 

219 

Name 
FABBRI Roberto Enrico 

BITRI Francesco 

SERRA Denis 

RANGHERI Silvano 

Gap 
0.687 

0.107 

0.058 

0.323 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 
11.419 

11.526 

11.584 

11.907 

Best Tm 
2:20.396 

2:20.503 

2:20.561 

2:20.884 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

ROOKIE  
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